Page **1** of **2**

4th TILA ONLINE INTERNATIONAL MOOT COURT COMPETITION ON ENERGY & INTERNATIONAL LAWS 2020 (TIMCCE-IV)

Date – 01^{st} & 02^{nd} October 2021

Ref No DGEF/Form 1

Date:

PROVISIONAL REGISTRATION FORM FOR TIMCCE

Administrator TILA Online International Moot Court Competition on Energy& International Laws (TIMCCE) JA-121, DLF Tower- A, Jasola District Centre <u>NEW DELHI-110025</u>,INDIA Email – <u>administrator@dgef.in</u>/rajni@dgef.in Contact no. 8860635075/ 8588857374 Ph: 011-26943664 Fax: - 011 26970075

Sub: Provisional Registration of our Institutions Team for TILA Online International Moot Court Competition on Energy and International Laws (TIMCCE)

Dear Sir/ Madam

We are interested to participate in the TILA Online International Moot Court Competition on Energy & International Laws. Please register our Institutions team provisionally. Details of our Institution & Faculty In charge/Student In charge for Moot Court competition are as follows:-

S.NO.	Particulars	Details
1.	Name of Institution	
2.	Faculty In charge / Coordinator	
	for Moot Court Competition	
	(Please mention Email/ Mobile	
	No.)	
3.	Student In charge / Coordinator	
	for Moot Court Competition	
	(Please mention Email/ Mobile	
	No.)	

We shall submit the TIMCCE registration form (Form 2) along with registration fees once our internal selection/nomination process is over.

(Authorized Signatory)

For any query please write to or speak to Sh. R.K. Tiwary Administrator (CC) Direct: 91-8860635075 / administrator@dgef.in

In addition to the above you can also escalate the matter or share your feedback & Suggestion with the Administrator:Mr. Raj Singh NiranjanWhatsApp: +91-9810070075 / rsn@dgef.in

Your Faculty In charge/ Student In charge may to added to Official Whatsapp Group **"TIMCCE Moot Court"** to keep you updated about this International Competition. You are requested to exit the group in case you do not desire updates.